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Tx RteSchool Districts Valuation Amt. RaisedRequests

PLATTE-GEDDES  11-5 44,326,979 4.702 3,431,436 208,425.36Ag:
0 0.000 .00NA-Z:

7,054,143 6.095 42,995.01OO:
1,802,841 8.788 15,843.38Oth:

0 8.788 .00Util:

53,183,963 3,431,436 267,263.75TOTALS TO CALC LEVY:

6,487 8.788 57.01M:
354,536 6.095 2,160.90M-OO:

269,481.6653,544,986TOTALS WITH MH:

Detailed Levy Breakdown 
********Tax Per $1,000*******

Ag NA-Z OO OtherRequestDesc. Amt Raised

77,957.38 2.518 5.2110.0009,999,999,999GENERAL 1.125
113,246.05 2.115 2.1150.0002,029,097CAP OUTLAY 2.115
78,278.23 1.462 1.4620.0001,402,340SPEC ED 1.462

ARMOUR  21-1 146,492,820 6.373 1,452,764 933,598.87Ag:
0 0.000 .00NA-Z:

41,610,823 9.038 376,078.58OO:
17,537,689 14.189 248,842.15Oth:
1,024,683 14.189 14,539.22Util:

206,666,015 1,452,764 1,573,058.82TOTALS TO CALC LEVY:

216,810 14.189 3,076.31M:
779,408 9.038 7,044.28M-OO:

1,583,179.41207,662,233TOTALS WITH MH:

Detailed Levy Breakdown 
********Tax Per $1,000*******

Ag NA-Z OO OtherRequestDesc. Amt Raised

369,442.97 2.518 5.2110.0009,999,999,999GENERAL 1.125
337,212.36 2.299 4.7570.000390,000GEN OPTOUT 1.027
572,921.94 2.759 2.7590.000694,670CAP OUTLAY 2.759
303,602.14 1.462 1.4620.000368,095SPEC ED 1.462
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CORSICA-STICKNEY  21-3 268,680,047 3.943 1,901,209 1,059,405.33Ag:
0 0.000 .00NA-Z:

49,065,944 5.818 285,465.67OO:
21,758,455 9.442 205,443.36Oth:

781,187 9.442 7,375.98Util:

340,285,633 1,901,209 1,557,690.34TOTALS TO CALC LEVY:

26,529 9.442 250.49M:
588,688 5.818 3,424.98M-OO:

1,561,365.81340,900,850TOTALS WITH MH:

Detailed Levy Breakdown 
********Tax Per $1,000*******

Ag NA-Z OO OtherRequestDesc. Amt Raised

544,873.58 2.518 5.2110.0009,999,999,999GENERAL 1.125
188,463.89 .871 1.8020.000350,000GENOPTOUT .389
514,421.10 1.509 1.5090.000963,767CAP OUTLAY 1.509
160,234.30 .470 .4700.000300,000C.O OPTOUT .470
153,372.94 .450 .4500.000287,443SPEC ED .450

PARKSTON  33-3 69,292,642 4.581 2,253,236 317,429.64Ag:
0 0.000 .00NA-Z:

5,207,475 5.974 31,109.45OO:
356,304 8.667 3,088.08Oth:

0 8.667 .00Util:

74,856,421 2,253,236 351,627.17TOTALS TO CALC LEVY:

478 8.667 4.14M:
58,829 5.974 351.45M-OO:

351,982.7674,915,728TOTALS WITH MH:

Detailed Levy Breakdown 
********Tax Per $1,000*******

Ag NA-Z OO OtherRequestDesc. Amt Raised

93,080.49 2.518 5.2110.0009,999,999,999GENERAL 1.125
149,390.28 1.994 1.9940.0001,300,000CAP OUTLAY 1.994
109,511.99 1.462 1.4620.000953,237SPEC ED 1.462
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TRIPP-DELMONT  33-5 97,991,388 4.756 1,463,491 466,047.13Ag:
0 0.000 .00NA-Z:

8,734,941 7.143 62,393.69OO:
3,748,006 11.758 44,069.04Oth:

298,754 11.758 3,512.75Util:

110,773,089 1,463,491 576,022.61TOTALS TO CALC LEVY:

41,973 11.758 493.52M:
250,204 7.143 1,787.20M-OO:

578,303.33111,065,266TOTALS WITH MH:

Detailed Levy Breakdown 
********Tax Per $1,000*******

Ag NA-Z OO OtherRequestDesc. Amt Raised

154,197.48 2.518 5.2110.0009,999,999,999GENERAL 1.125
110,022.87 1.797 3.7190.000500,000GEN OPTOUT .803
151,706.47 1.366 1.3660.000595,826CAP OUTLAY 1.366
162,376.51 1.462 1.4620.000367,666SPEC ED 1.462

626,783,876 2,984,906.33AG:GRAND TOTALS -----
0 .00NA-Z:

111,673,326 798,042.40NA-OO:
45,203,295 517,286.01NA-Oth:
2,104,624 25,427.95Util:

4,325,662.69TOTALS TO CALCULATE LEVY: 785,765,121

292,277 3,881.47M:
2,031,665 14,768.81M-OO:

788,089,063 4,344,312.97TOTALS WITH MH:


